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2024 Winter Competition · J1 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 07 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 09 Mar 2024 14:20 Field 1 Red Lion J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls
Chelsea Hollist
Mellisa Mckewen
Glen Morris

Sat 09 Mar 2024 15:40 Field 1 Rangeville J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls
Brett Rollason
Kiana Gripske
Sam Warhurst
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Round 2 · Week starting Thu 14 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 16 Mar 2024 14:20 Field 2 Norths J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls
Daniel Burke
Lacey Prior
Jade Skuse

Sat 16 Mar 2024 15:40 Field 2 Rangeville J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls
Kiana Gripske
Aden Skuse
Kylie Hollist
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Round 3 · Week starting Thu 21 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 23 Mar 2024 14:20 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls
Jessica Kibble
Heidi Zimmerle
Petrina Siebuhr

Sat 23 Mar 2024 15:40 Field 1 Red Lion J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls
Heidi Zimmerle
Tammy Williams
Brett Rollason
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Round 4 · Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 13 Apr 2024 14:20 Field 2 Rangeville J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls

lachlan Moore
Lacey Prior
MARK PURCELL
Kylie Hollist

Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:40 Field 2 Past High J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls Corey Moore
Claire Zimmerle

Round 5 · Week starting Thu 18 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 20 Apr 2024 14:20 Field 1 Norths J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls Kiana Gripske
Chelsea Hollist

Sun 12 May 2024 13:00 Field 4 Newtown J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls
Helen Collins
Dylan Belanyi
Angela Belanyi
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Round 6 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials
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Newtown J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024 14:20 Field 2 Norths J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls Lacey Prior
Tammy Williams

Sat 04 May 2024 15:40 Field 2 Past High J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls Chelsea Hollist
lachlan Moore

Round 7 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 11 May 2024 14:20 Field 1 Past High J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls
Claire Zimmerle
Scott Maroske
Mellisa Mckewen

Sat 11 May 2024 15:40 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls
Phoebe Mogg
Scott Maroske
Michelle Gascoyne
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Round 8 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024 14:20 Field 2 Norths J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls
Jessica Kibble
Anthony Gillam
Sam Warhurst

Sat 18 May 2024 15:40 Field 2 Rangeville J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls
Phoebe Mogg
Anthony Gillam
Jade Skuse
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Round 9 · Week starting Thu 30 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls Daniel Burke
Ava Campbell

Sun 16 Jun 2024 11:40 Field 3 Red Lion J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls Michael Riley
Helen Collins

Round 10 · Week starting Thu 30 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sun 02 Jun 2024 13:00 Field 5 Red Lion J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls
Scott Wilson
Ethan Wilson
Elizabeth Gripske

Sun 02 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 5 Past High J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls Brett Rollason
Shane Mogg
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Round 11 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Clyde Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 08 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 Red Lion J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls James Mahon
Phoebe Mogg

Sat 08 Jun 2024 15:40 Field 1 Rangeville J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls Phoebe Mogg
Kiana Gripske

Round 12 · Week starting Thu 13 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 2 Norths J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls
James Mahon
Phoebe Mogg
Petrina Siebuhr

Page 12 of 25 Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 22:52:32



Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:40 Field 2 Rangeville J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls
Heidi Zimmerle
Anthony Gillam
Nicole Campbell

Round 13 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls
James Mahon
lachlan Moore
KATRINA PURCELL

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:40 Field 1 Red Lion J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls Ava Campbell
Chelsea Hollist
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Round 14 · Week starting Thu 04 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 2 Rangeville J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls Joseph Panzram
Grant Campbell
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Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:40 Field 2 Past High J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls Joseph Panzram
Chelsea Hollist

Round 15 · Week starting Thu 11 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 13 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 1 Norths J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls
Tammy Williams
Noah Burke
Mellisa Mckewen

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:40 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls
Jessica Kibble
Tammy Williams
Petrina Siebuhr
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Round 16 · Week starting Thu 18 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 20 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 2 Norths J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls James Mahon
Tilson Weber

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:40 Field 2 Past High J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls James Mahon
Ava Campbell
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Round 17 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 1 Past High J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls
Akalia McFadden
Tilson Weber
Kylie Hollist

Sat 27 Jul 2024 15:40 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls
Phoebe Mogg
Aden Skuse
Petrina Siebuhr

Round 18 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:20 Field 2 Norths J1 Girls Red Lion J1 Girls Daniel Burke
Phoebe Mogg

Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:40 Field 2 Rangeville J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls Aden Skuse
Cooper Tummon
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Round 19 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths J1 Girls have a BYE.
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Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:20 Field 1 Newtown J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls Glen Morris
James Mahon

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:40 Field 1 Red Lion J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls Jessica Kibble
Phoebe Mogg

Round 20 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville J1 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:20 Field 2 Red Lion J1 Girls Newtown J1 Girls Daniel Burke
Akalia McFadden

Sat 17 Aug 2024 15:40 Field 2 Past High J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls Claire Zimmerle
Akalia McFadden

Semi Finals · Week starting Thu 22 Aug 2024
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Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sat 24 Aug 2024 13:30 Field 2 Red Lion J1 Girls Past High J1 Girls Helen Collins
Tammy Williams

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:55 Field 1 Rangeville J1 Girls Norths J1 Girls Claire Zimmerle
James Mahon
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Thu 29 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sat 31 Aug 2024 13:40 Field 1 Past High J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls
Amanda Ross
Phillip Goodsell
Amy Ramsay

Grand Finals · Week starting Thu 05 Sep 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sat 07 Sep 2024 
Match decided
by shoot-out

11:30 Field 2 Red Lion J1 Girls Rangeville J1 Girls
Piper Treeby
Alisa Panzram
Jade Skuse
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